
TABELLA DISTANZA e TEMPI  1.2 HISTORIC NORDEST REGOLARITA'TURISTICA 
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C.O.1 MANIAGO START 0,000 0,000 0,000 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 0,000 17:01:00

1 0,030 0,030 00:02:00 1,800 17:03:00

2 1 5,240 5,270 00:09:30 33,095 17:12:30

3 2 FANNA2 0,100 5,370 00:00:14 25,714 17:12:44

4 3 FANNA3 1,340 6,710 00:02:30 32,160 17:15:14

5 4 FANNA4 0,100 6,810 00:00:14 25,714 17:15:28

6 5 CAVASSO 1 6,390 13,200 00:10:00 38,340 17:25:28

7 6 CAVASSO 2 0,150 13,350 00:00:22 24,545 17:25:50

8 7 CAVASSO 3 1,110 14,460 00:02:10 30,738 17:28:00

9 8 CAVASSO 4 0,050 14,510 00:00:08 22,500 17:28:08

10 9 MANIAGO1 23,340 37,850 00:36:00 38,900 18:04:08

11 10 MANIAGO2 0,080 37,930 00:00:14 20,580 18:04:22

12 11 MANIAGO3 3,150 41,080 00:07:00 27,000 18:11:22

13 12 MANIAGO 4 0,050 41,130 00:00:08 22,500 18:11:30

14 13 BARCIS1 19,300 60,430 00:29:00 39,931 18:40:30

15 14 BARCIS 2 0,140 60,570 00:00:20 25,200 18:40:50

16 15 BARCIS 3 1,310 61,880 00:02:30 31,440 18:43:20

17 16 BARCIS 4 0,050 61,930 00:00:07 25,714 18:43:27

18 17 PIANCAVALLO 1 8,300 70,230 00:15:00 33,200 18:58:27

19 18 PIANCAVALLO2 0,080 70,310 00:00:13 22,158 18:58:40

20 19 CASTALDIA 1 2,270 72,580 00:05:00 27,240 19:03:40

21 20 CASTALDIA2 0,100 72,680 00:00:14 25,714 19:03:54

22 21 CASTALDIA 3 2,640 75,320 00:06:00 26,400 19:09:54

23 22 CASTALDIA 4 0,120 75,440 00:00:18 24,000 19:10:12

24 23 CASTALDIA 5 1,230 76,670 00:02:30 29,520 19:12:42

24 CASTALDIA 6 0,100 76,770 00:00:14 25,714 19:12:56

C.O.2 MANIAGO 32,300 109,070 109,070 01:36:04 03:48:00 03:48:00 20:49:00
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TABELLA DISTANZA e TEMPI  1.2 HISTORIC NORDEST REGOLARITA'TURISTICA 

Parziali Progr. Totale P.C.
TEMPO 

RESIDUO
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C.O.2 MANIAGO 0,000 0,000 109,070 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:48:00 0,000 20:49:00

25 0,030 0,030 00:02:00 1,800 20:51:00

26 25 5,240 5,270 00:09:30 33,095 21:00:30

27 26 FANNA6 0,100 5,370 00:00:14 25,714 21:00:44

28 27 FANNA7 1,340 6,710 00:02:30 32,160 21:03:14

29 28 FANNA8 0,100 6,810 00:00:14 25,714 21:03:28

30 29 CAVASSO5 6,390 13,200 00:10:00 38,340 21:13:28

31 30 CAVASSO 6 0,150 13,350 00:00:22 24,545 21:13:50

32 31 CAVASSO7 1,110 14,460 00:02:10 30,738 21:16:00

33 32 CAVASSO 8 0,050 14,510 00:00:08 22,500 21:16:08

34 33 MANIAGO5 17,970 32,480 00:28:00 38,500 21:44:08

35 34 MANIAGO6 0,080 32,560 00:00:14 20,580 21:44:22

36 35 MANIAGO7 3,150 35,710 00:07:00 27,000 21:51:22

37 36 MANIAGO8 0,050 35,760 00:00:08 22,500 21:51:30

38 37 BARCIS5 19,300 55,060 00:29:00 39,931 22:20:30

39 38 BARCIS6 0,140 55,200 00:00:20 25,200 22:20:50

40 39 BARCIS7 1,310 56,510 00:02:30 31,440 22:23:20

41 40 BARCIS8 0,050 56,560 00:00:07 25,714 22:23:27

42 41 PIANCAVALLO 3 8,300 64,860 00:15:00 33,200 22:38:27

43 42 PIANCAVALLO4 0,080 64,940 00:00:13 22,158 22:38:40

44 43 CASTALDIA 7 2,270 67,210 00:05:00 27,240 22:43:40

45 44 CASTALDIA8 0,100 67,310 00:00:14 25,714 22:43:54

46 45 CASTALDIA 9 2,640 69,950 00:06:00 26,400 22:49:54

47 46 CASTALDIA 10 0,120 70,070 00:00:18 24,000 22:50:12

48 47 CASTALDIA 11 1,230 71,300 00:02:30 29,520 22:52:42

49 48 CASTALDIA 12 0,100 71,400 00:00:14 25,714 22:52:56

C.O.3 MANIAGO 32,300 103,700 212,770 00:49:04 02:53:00 06:41:00 23:42:00
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